Ausunuzmovsoucmmummrmmnorooumct eeARa. ONIRCT 10 Govs "y 7
. _,zmunrrmmnn 3, EFECTNE DATE . L REQUIBIMIONPURCHASE REQ. N0, " 1 5 PROJECT HOAS appecakie)
. MooL ‘September 25, 2010 | 03-10~093
wissuenwy ook |3100 7. ADVSSTERED OY @ vt han leon cace {3100
U.8. Nuclear aegulatory Comaission U.8. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Ulv. of Contracts, MSA Div. of Contracts
Attn: Nanon Butt, 301~492-3629 Mail Stop: TWE-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-D1-BLOM : -
Weshington, DC 20555 washington, DC 20555
B HANEANO ACORESS OF CONTRAGTOR  (No., stewst, courdy, Saste end 230 Cod®) 00 [8A- AMENOWENT OF GOLICSTATION NO.
WORTH BETHESDA KOTEL, L.L.C.
_ DETHESDA NORTH MARRTOTT HOTEL ¢ CONFERENCE CENYER 5. DATED (GRE WEM1H)
' 10, MOCIFCATION OF COMTRACTORDER NO.
5701 MARINELLY RD _ R 1020162

HORTH BETHESDA ND 209522765

108 DATED (SEE ITEM 19)

oooe 152115049 {Pacasty coos X 07-29~2010
1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLUIES TO mnounm OF SOLICITATIONS
Dmmmmumuwmhmu. The hour and date spaciBied for raceiot of Offers [Jis waendod, ["jts not exendes.

ovmmuuMwammwhummmwmumumwumbymau-mmm
() By compieting laems 8 and 15, and retuming coples of the amendmeant; (b) By acknowledging raceipl of this smendment on each copy of e
. offer subrmiitad; or (c) By sepasele letier or iolegram which includes a refarence 1o B solicketion and amendmant numibars.  FAURE OF YOUR AC-
.- KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF QFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SFECIFIED MAY
- REGULY IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. It by virkia of this sniondmant you das¥a to change an offer alrsady sidmitind, such change may be made
.7 by talogrem of letter, mmm«wmmmummummummwhmw
; ;

T3 ACCOUNTING AND AFPROPRATION GATA. oo BERT DZ0-15-T11-113 JCH: J4497 BoCT 29 3% RSERGT 3TR0I00 070
B . FF54 mlO-SOS DUNSS 152115049 OBLIGATE $218. 00

mmm»mllonwromrmmwcommm
IT_MODIPIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. A8 DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

| A THEB CHANGE ORDER IS RESUED PURSUANY YO MM THE CHANGES SKT FORTHIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE ¥ THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITER 10A.

nummmnmmmmmmm {auoian changes I\ paying ¢ilics, SpDRpHion da, o)
SET FORTH 91 ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.7009.

GWMMQMMMWWG:

0.OTHER (Bpecity type of modfiafion and suthody) Bilateral Modification

X
E. IMPORTANT: _Contractr [ ] not, [X]ts coquired 0 sign this dooument and mtum L______ coples 10 # lssung ofice.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTMODIFICATION  (Orgastoad by \ICF sctioct mmetior where Jousiiin)

Reterence Purchase Order NMRC~DR-10-0162 tox NRC's 2010 International Regqulatory Beview sa:vic- (IRRS) luaaion Meeting
!'acnity.

‘l'ha purpoaa of this modification is to #dd one pexson to the aleeping room and meeting room nmbot. a3 described
‘on tne following page.

. NEC Project Officer: Batsy Oliveto, 301-415-1099, betsy.olivetodnrc.gov

' ‘MATTiott POC: Mohcin Sebri, 301-820-6033, mobcin.sabri@marriott.com

" . onph 8 provided haseta, ot @ condiions of the dosumart relecenced bn s BA o 10, 48 havalofore charged, muaveing tacharged and 1 il s and affect.

154 WAME AND TILEOF SIGHER ~ (Typa o priad A, NANE AND TITLE OF QONTRACTUMG OFFICER  (Type or pei)
: Manon L. Butt _
M ﬂ/l (4 h 5@#/ Sales /‘74,/;,;7* Contracting Officer
- 15C. DAYE SIGNED 108, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DATE SIONED
Phacer L Bkt~
7) 247 |~ sl Y2 favp
' Pty Gon - P T G B3

SUNSI REVIEW CompLETE

SEP 29 2010 gﬁ\i\ﬁm




ke
v

NRC-DR-10-0162
Modification No. 1
Page 2 of 2

Purchase Order NRC-DR-10-0162, signed July 29, 2010, is for the NRC's 2010 International
Regulatory Review Service (IRRS) Mission Meeting Facility.

The purchase order states that the Bethesda North Marriott Hotel and Conference Center will
provide 21 sleeping rooms for 21 people arriving October 16, 2010 and departing October 31,
~2010 (to be paid by the individuals).

The purchase order also provides a meeting room package on Sunday, October 17, 2010, and

~ again on Saturday, October 23, 2010, for 22 attendees, at a daily meeting package rate of
.. $109.00 per attendee, per meeting, for a total of $2,398.00 per meeting. The total amount of

the purchase order, for both meetings, is $4,796.00.

The purpose of this modification is to increase this arrangement by one person, from 21
sleeping rooms to 22 sleeping rooms, and meeting attendees from 22 attendees to 23
attendees. The amount of the purchase order is increased by $109.00 for each of the two
‘'meetings, or a total of $218.00 for both meetings, thereby increasing the purchase order total
from $4,796.00 to $5,014.00, as follows.

Description Date Quantity = | Price/each | Total

‘| Daily Meeting Package | Saturday, October 23, 2010

Daily Meeting Package | Sunday, October 17, 2010

Total Firm Fixed Price (includes service charge) | $5,014.00

This modification adds fundmg in the amount of $218.00, thereby increasing the obllgated
amount from $4,796.00 to $5,014.00. ' _

All other terms and conditions of the subject purchase order remain unchanged.



